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Event 17: Elite W Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps / 3000m - Result

1. 24 Jessica REEVE (Neo CC) 4:19.741
Half Lap 14.819 (1)

Lap 1 24.765 24.765 (1)
Lap 2 19.680 44.445 (1)
Lap 3 20.266 1:04.712 (1)
Lap 4 20.525 1:25.237 (1)
Lap 5 20.955 1:46.192 (1)
Lap 6 21.156 2:07.348 (1)
Lap 7 21.282 2:28.631 (1)
Lap 8 21.656 2:50.287 (1)
Lap 9 22.201 3:12.488 (1)

Lap 10 22.486 3:34.975 (1)
Lap 11 22.622 3:57.597 (1)
Lap 12 22.144 4:19.741 (1)

2. 23 Sophie PAPPAS (Neo CC) 4:32.256 +12.515
Half Lap 15.423 15.423 (2)

Lap 1 25.161 25.161 (2)
Lap 2 20.393 45.554 (2)
Lap 3 22.174 1:07.729 (2)
Lap 4 23.043 1:30.772 (2)
Lap 5 23.236 1:54.009 (2)
Lap 6 23.105 2:17.114 (2)
Lap 7 23.330 2:40.444 (2)
Lap 8 23.256 3:03.701 (2)
Lap 9 22.695 3:26.396 (2)

Lap 10 22.406 3:48.802 (2)
Lap 11 22.056 4:10.859 (2)
Lap 12 21.396 4:32.256 (2)


